


Placing Back # Reg Name Birthdate Sire Name Owner Owner City

6000 567039 T/R E98 NORTHERN MISS 5122N ET 5/6/2025 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET AYVEN MOON WOODWARD OK
6001 567029 COLBURN ANNIE LU 5710N 4/28/2025 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET CAMBRIA COOK CLOVIS CA
6002 568552 WEAVERS LUCY G 4/25/2025 BOE GARTH LYLA BROOKS FARRAGUT IA
6630 570354 JRDA BBR GIGIS NOVA 133N 4/18/2025 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET HARPER CONINE SCOTT CITY KS
6003 564512 CRFT LIVVY 500N 4/16/2025 BBR MADE MAN 15K CADDO CRAFT ANADARKO OK
6004 568567 MCDF LETTY 69N ET 4/12/2025 BOE GARTH LILLIE WILLIS HARRISON AR
6006 565638 GAL MISS KATIE 01N ET 4/3/2025 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET HANNAH HAMIL CASHION OK

6008 565259 CMCC NOBODY'S GIRL 527N ET 3/26/2025 COLBURN PRIMO 5153 PARKER IRWIN HARTSHORNE OK
6010 564621 TLAC NAVY 2101N ET 3/10/2025 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET GAGE PICKENS MADILL OK
6011 564347 DEY MISS DOMINATRIX 75N ET 3/9/2025 BBR KINGSTON 68K ET KAMDEN WEATHERLY PERRY OK
6012 568964 MISS K&A LADDY 522N ET 3/5/2025 CRLL PRIMETIME RUDI KROLL GARBER OK
6013 565201 BTLR TSSC FIRST LADY 304N ET 3/2/2025 TLAC SAFETY FIRST 1913J MADDIE SMITH ATHENS TX

6015 567489 POAK RJC GEORGIA GIRL 561N ET 2/23/2025 TLAC HITS DIFFERENT 1409L ET ABREE BELCHER BLAKESBURG IA
6016 565104 SFFC HUNT BLACKCAP 508 I-80 2/23/2025 GOET I80 GRACE SCHUTTE GREENSBURG IN
6157 563508 MISTIE MAY ET 2/8/2025 CRLL PRIMETIME BREK COLANTONIO MOSCOW KS
6018 564027 KLV MISS TIFFANY 1N 2/2/2025 TLAC SAFETY FIRST 1913J KOY HOLCOMB WINFIELD KS

6019 566902 CAMPBELLS ALL IN 1/30/2025 JBOY ONE FOR ALL 001J ET KODY WHITE TEXICO NM
6020 565058 5RIM NATALIA 212 ET 1/15/2025 RED DIAMOND EL REY 102 LAYLA HOWTON SHEPHERD TX
6021 564388 FYE NYA 01N 1/5/2025 MA NIAGARA 1030 RHETT HERRMANN TRYON OK
6287 570346 ADPR FTZ FOXYS GIRL 1/4/2025 WEIS ALL ME 10F JAKE KING COPE CO

6024 562050 ROSE LUCKY LADY 437M ET 11/8/2024 ROSE MC ENCORE 0463 GEMMA EMBERSON NOWATA OK

6025 560965 BK MAMBO DANCER 4025M ET 10/29/2024 SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 BELLA MANOUS BOSWELL OK
6027 560966 FLYH MONEY DOWN 4024M ET 9/19/2024 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET STELLA WORLEY RINGLING OK

Maine Angus Champion Junior Heifer Calf
Maine Angus Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Class 5 - Junior Maine Angus Winter Heifer Calves, calved November 2024

Class 6 - Junior Maine Angus Fall Heifer Calves, calved September - October 2024

2026 Cattlemen's Congress Junior Maine Angus Female Show
Class 1 - Junior Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved April - May 2025

Class 2 - Junior Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved March 2025

Class 3 - Junior Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved February 2025

Class 4 - Junior Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved January 2025

Maine Angus Champion Fall Heifer Calf
Maine Angus Reserve Champion Fall Heifer Calf



6029 558484 ROSE CITA 412M ET 6/8/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F EMMERIE PATEK RUSSELLVILLE MO
6031 556259 SIL HATTIE 4527M ET 5/27/2024 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 ISABELLA LUGO BAKERSFIELD CA
6032 557882 CRFT MARLA 407M 5/20/2024 JBOY ONE FOR ALL 001J ET LACY TALLEY HOBART OK
6033 556799 CFF LADY MARGO 5/2/2024 MINN CLASS ON CLASS 77E ET MAKIAH SCHROEDER HAMLER OH

6037 554118 MKL CALYPSO'S FORBES 463M 4/11/2024 SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 REBECCA DURLER WRIGHT KS
6039 554049 VZR SHEZA QUEEN 425M ET 4/1/2024 MINN CLASS ON CLASS 77E ET MCKENNA CLEVERINGA ALTON IA

6040 554290 TLAC MAISIE 5472M ET 3/24/2024 BRDG MAHOGANY PRIME 904B GAGE PICKENS MADILL OK
6041 554389 CMCC MAJOR CHILL 430M ET 3/20/2024 PVF DLX KING PIN 0058 GRANT ROBISON OKEENE OK
6042 554390 CMCC MAGICAL CHILL 431M ET 3/18/2024 PVF DLX KING PIN 0058 TRIPP YOCHAM SAPULPA OK
6043 555791 BLH MINN KATIES GREATEST46M ET 3/14/2024 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 TEAGAN DEYOE ULYSSES KS
6044 557402 BBR MABEL 21M 3/13/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F RILEY RHODES CARLINVILLE IL
6045 554498 BK MYSTERY MADAM 435M 3/12/2024 BOE EPIC CODY DENTON HASKELL OK

6047 556530 COLBURN SARAH 4985M 2/4/2024 GOET I80 CAMBRIA COOK CLOVIS CA
6048 553538 DUST SUGAR SNAKE 54M ET 2/2/2024 PVF BLACKLIST 7077 ISABELLA LANKFORD PALESTINE TX
6050 554434 J/D MAINE SQUEEZE 434M ET 1/22/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F CAMBRIA COOK CLOVIS CA
6051 556554 POAK QUEEN M240 ET 1/21/2024 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET CARTER KORNEGAY TULSA OK

6054 550161 FLYH LOOKING FANTASTIC 3024L 9/14/2023 COLBURN PRIMO 5153 JOSHUA CALEB CLAGETT BLOOMING GROVETX

Class 7 - Junior Maine Angus Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May - June 2024

Maine Angus Champion Summer Yearling Heifer
Maine Angus Reserve Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

Class 8 - Junior Maine Angus Late Spring Yearling Heifers, calved April 2024

Class 9 - Junior Maine Angus Early Spring Yearling Heifers, calved March 2024

Class 10 - Junior Maine Angus Junior Yearling Heifers, calved January - February 2024

Maine Angus Champion Junior Yearling Heifer
Maine Angus Reserve Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Class 11 - Junior Maine Angus Senior Yearling Heifers, calved September 2023

Grand Champion Junior Maine Angus Female
Reserve Grand Champion Junior Maine Angus Female



Placing Back # Reg Name Birthdate Sire Name Owner

6057 567039 T/R E98 NORTHERN MISS 5122N ET 5/6/2025 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET AYVEN MOON WOODWARD OK
6058 567029 COLBURN ANNIE LU 5710N 4/28/2025 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET CAMBRIA COOK CLOVIS CA
6060 568552 WEAVERS LUCY G 4/25/2025 BOE GARTH LYLA BROOKS FARRAGUT IA
6631 570354 JRDA BBR GIGIS NOVA 133N 4/18/2025 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET HARPER CONINE SCOTT CITY KS
6061 564512 CRFT LIVVY 500N 4/16/2025 BBR MADE MAN 15K CADDO CRAFT ANADARKO OK
6062 568567 MCDF LETTY 69N ET 4/12/2025 BOE GARTH LILLIE WILLIS HARRISON AR

6065 565259 CMCC NOBODY'S GIRL 527N ET 3/26/2025 COLBURN PRIMO 5153 PARKER IRWIN HARTSHORNE OK
6066 568058 CHAT NORTH WIND 2561N 3/15/2025 JUSTIN MC2 MADILL OK
6067 565851 SIL HATTIE 5312N ET 3/12/2025 SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 SILVEIRA BROTHERS FIREBAUGH CA
6068 564621 TLAC NAVY 2101N ET 3/10/2025 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET GAGE PICKENS MADILL OK
6069 564347 DEY MISS DOMINATRIX 75N ET 3/9/2025 BBR KINGSTON 68K ET KAMDEN WEATHERLY PERRY OK
6070 565201 BTLR TSSC FIRST LADY 304N ET 3/2/2025 TLAC SAFETY FIRST 1913J MADDIE SMITH ATHENS TX

6072 567489 POAK RJC GEORGIA GIRL 561N ET 2/23/2025 TLAC HITS DIFFERENT 1409L ET ABREE BELCHER BLAKESBURG IA
6073 565104 SFFC HUNT BLACKCAP 508 I-80 2/23/2025 GOET I80 GRACE SCHUTTE GREENSBURG IN
6289 563508 MISTIE MAY ET 2/8/2025 CRLL PRIMETIME BREK COLANTONIO MOSCOW KS
6075 564027 KLV MISS TIFFANY 1N 2/2/2025 TLAC SAFETY FIRST 1913J KOY HOLCOMB WINFIELD KS

6076 566902 CAMPBELLS ALL IN 1/30/2025 JBOY ONE FOR ALL 001J ET KODY WHITE TEXICO NM
6077 568124 VMKE LITTLE CURLY SUE 001M AI 1/22/2025 GOET I80 I-5 CATTLE COMPANY SHATTUCK OK
6078 565058 5RIM NATALIA 212 ET 1/15/2025 RED DIAMOND EL REY 102 LAYLA HOWTON SHEPHERD TX
6079 564388 FYE NYA 01N 1/5/2025 MA NIAGARA 1030 RHETT HERRMANN TRYON OK
6643 570346 ADPR FTZ FOXYS GIRL 1/4/2025 WEIS ALL ME 10F JAKE KING COPE CO

6081 562050 ROSE LUCKY LADY 437M ET 11/8/2024 ROSE MC ENCORE 0463 GEMMA EMBERSON NOWATA OK

6082 560965 BK MAMBO DANCER 4025M ET 10/29/2024 SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 BELLA MANOUS BOSWELL OK
6084 560966 FLYH MONEY DOWN 4024M ET 9/19/2024 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET STELLA WORLEY RINGLING OK

Maine Angus Reserve Champion Senior Heifer Calf

Class 16 - Open Maine Angus Winter Heifer Calves, calved November 2024

Class 17 - Open Maine Angus Fall Heifer Calves, calved September - October 2024

Class 13 - Open Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved March 2025

2026 Cattlemen's Congress Open Maine Angus Female Show
Class 12 - Open Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved April - May 2025

Maine Angus Champion Junior Heifer Calf
Maine Angus Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Class 14 - Open Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved February 2025

Class 15 - Open Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved January 2025

Maine Angus Champion Senior Heifer Calf



6087 556259 SIL HATTIE 4527M ET 5/27/2024 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 ISABELLA LUGO BAKERSFIELD CA
6088 557882 CRFT MARLA 407M 5/20/2024 JBOY ONE FOR ALL 001J ET LACY TALLEY HOBART OK

6089 554118 MKL CALYPSO'S FORBES 463M 4/11/2024 SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 REBECCA DURLER WRIGHT KS
6091 554049 VZR SHEZA QUEEN 425M ET 4/1/2024 MINN CLASS ON CLASS 77E ET MCKENNA CLEVERINGA ALTON IA

6092 554290 TLAC MAISIE 5472M ET 3/24/2024 BRDG MAHOGANY PRIME 904B GAGE PICKENS MADILL OK
6093 554389 CMCC MAJOR CHILL 430M ET 3/20/2024 PVF DLX KING PIN 0058 GRANT ROBISON OKEENE OK
6094 554390 CMCC MAGICAL CHILL 431M ET 3/18/2024 PVF DLX KING PIN 0058 TRIPP YOCHAM SAPULPA OK
6095 555791 BLH MINN KATIES GREATEST46M ET 3/14/2024 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 TEAGAN DEYOE ULYSSES KS
6096 557402 BBR MABEL 21M 3/13/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F RILEY RHODES CARLINVILLE IL

6099 556530 COLBURN SARAH 4985M 2/4/2024 GOET I80 CAMBRIA COOK CLOVIS CA
6100 553538 DUST SUGAR SNAKE 54M ET 2/2/2024 PVF BLACKLIST 7077 ISABELLA LANKFORD PALESTINE TX
6101 554434 J/D MAINE SQUEEZE 434M ET 1/22/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F CAMBRIA COOK CLOVIS CA
6229 556554 POAK QUEEN M240 ET 1/21/2024 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET CARTER KORNEGAY TULSA OK

6104 550161 FLYH LOOKING FANTASTIC 3024L 9/14/2023 COLBURN PRIMO 5153 JOSHUA CALEB CLAGETT BLOOMING GROVETX

Class 18 - Open Maine Angus Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May 2024

Maine Angus Champion Summer Yearling Heifer
Maine Angus Reserve Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

Class 19 - Open Maine Angus Late Spring Yearling Heifers, calved April 2024

Maine Angus Champion Fall Heifer Calf
Maine Angus Reserve Champion Fall Heifer Calf

Reserve Grand Champion Open Maine Angus Female

Class 22 - Open Maine Angus Senior Yearling Heifers, calved September 2023

Maine Angus Champion Senior Yearling Heifer

Grand Champion Open Maine Angus Female

Class 20 - Open Maine Angus Late Spring Yearling Heifers, calved March 2024

Class 21 - Open Maine Angus Junior Yearling Heifers, calved January - February 2024

Maine Angus Champion Junior Yearling Heifer
Maine Angus Reserve Champion Junior Yearling Heifer



Placing Back # Reg. # Name Birthdate Sire Name Owner

6105 567583 LWD ALL FOR THE NOOKIE 6/10/2025 SUGAR DADDY KIT PETTIGREW YUKON OK
6107 566830 PRKS NOVA 51N 5/20/2025 TJSC COPING WITH DESTINY 9K AVA THOMASON HARRISON AR
6108 568769 REEM PROFIT NOVA 2530 5/2/2025 BBR MADE MAN 15K HALLE BARRON TALALA OK
6109 565177 PCC DKBF DAT STYLE 542N 5/2/2025 WALSH ON THE BRINK DYLAN HIEBERT RINGWOOD OK

6111 568657 LAT TLN NEW NOISE 7100N ET 4/27/2025 MINN CLASS ON CLASS 77E ET CARTER EATON NEWALLA OK
6112 568595 KTFC NAVY 77N 4/26/2025 MINN CLASS ON CLASS 77E ET JAELIN WOLFINGER LEXINGTON NE
6633 570637 CEG RAPTOR 9803N ET 4/26/2025 KMEM NO HARD FEELINGS 414L ET ZAVRIE WISS LAMAR MO
6114 564876 TJSC JOLENE 68N ET 4/25/2025 CRLL PRIMETIME RILEY RHODES CARLINVILLE IL
6115 567225 KMEM MRS NOVA 268N ET 4/24/2025 JBOY ONE FOR ALL 001J ET FINNLEY MOSTELLER FORT GIBSON OK
6116 565157 PCC WHO DAT HOTTIE 103N ET 4/23/2025 WALSH ON THE BRINK DYLAN HIEBERT RINGWOOD OK
6118 564112 WSCC ROXANNE 28N 4/20/2025 WEIS ALL ME 10F LILLY JAMES WESTVILLE OK
6120 568049 BK NEST EGG 531N 4/20/2025 BKMT HORIZON H22 ET JOSALYN VENABLE FORT COBB OK
6121 564950 GLH FANCY ME 340N ET 4/18/2025 WEIS ALL ME 10F IREE DAVIDSON CLEO SPRINGS OK

6123 564760 KOLH QUEEN ANNE 237N 4/15/2025 NMR MATERNAL MADE KOY HOLCOMB WINFIELD KS
6124 568508 NFLL 91N 4/15/2025 GCC OLE MONEY 436J ET CONNELLY WARD OAK GROVE MO
6125 565567 FR PCC GLAMOUR GIRL 870N ET 4/14/2025 WALSH ON THE BRINK KENDALL RAYFIELD LUBBOCK TX
6126 568858 MINN GUCCI 44N ET 4/14/2025 GOOD AS IT GETS ET KAMDEN WEATHERLY PERRY OK
6128 568545 CKSC NAOMI 62N 4/11/2025 K&A JESTER 50J ET WYATT CHRISTIAN PURCELL OK
6131 565516 TSSC ETL PLAYING GAMES 5203N 4/9/2025 TJSC END GAME 61G ET GABRIELLE CRAGEN MARTINSVILLE IN
6132 565221 HOBC MISS LILY 4/8/2025 GF 2 OF A KIND TRISTAN HOBAUGH BLACKWELL OK
6133 565006 C4 BARKERS MISS DIAMOND 4/2/2025 C4 BARKERS JAG MACI A BECKMAN JERSEYVILLE IL

6134 568389 LMRC LEXI 67N ET 3/30/2025 ROSE APEX 3204L ETHAN ROGERS STRAFFORD MO
6135 563735 WSCC STECK LUCY PT 03N ET 3/25/2025 CRLL PRIMETIME KASON LEE PARIS AR
6137 564398 NMR PKL NEON ROSE ET 3/21/2025 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET RIDGE STRONG ROSE OK
6139 565717 HLY CRYSTAL 100N 3/15/2025 GORS HERE I AM KORBIN DUFFIELD GROVE OK
6141 565697 KMEM NEW HOPE ET 3/8/2025 TJSC END GAME 61G ET BRISTOL SOULES SPERRY OK
6143 567233 BRDG NYOMI 86N ET 3/7/2025 WEIS ALL ME 10F CARLEE CLARK MULDROW OK
6145 565296 JSUL WHO DAT MAFIA 5168N ET 3/4/2025 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET PATE PARSONS LEAVENWORTH KS
6148 569031 ROXI'S NETFLIX AND CHILL 13N 3/1/2025 WEIS ALL ME 10F REGAN SUDDETH MINERAL POINT WI

6150 567623 PODZ MISS GENIE 45N ET 2/25/2025 BAAL BREAK THE BANK ET JUSTIN SLADE HAVILAND KS
6153 566536 SUL ELEANOR 516N 2/21/2025 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET BRAYLEN SCHAEFFER HAGERSTOWN IN
6155 567086 JLCC EASY ON THE EYES 2/16/2025 KABG KUNG FU PANDA 60J ELISA MORGALI AUSTIN TX
6640 567853 DUNK MONICA 579N ET 2/14/2025 BMWC IN CONTROL 404F ET JACEE PARRISH LIBERTY TX
6159 564866 TJSC SO SWEET 30N ET 2/3/2025 CRLL PRIMETIME REES TOLER BIDWELL OH

2026 Cattlemen's Congress Junior MaineTainer Female Show
Class 23 - Junior MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved May - June 2025

Class 24 - Junior MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved April 2025

Class 26 - Junior MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved March 2025

Class 27 - Junior MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved February 2025

Class 25 - Junior MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved April 2025



6160 566485 JROB NIKKI 1808 ET 1/31/2025 EC REBEL 156F MCKADE TEWES JACKSON MN
6161 566136 DUNK PICABO 545N 1/28/2025 DUNK RICARDO 207K ET HADLEY DUNKLAU WAYNE NE
6163 567716 KEMP MS NATALIA 251N ET 1/20/2025 TJSC END GAME 61G ET EMILY CRUM LA PLATA NM

6168 561672 PCC DKBF DAT STYLE 137M ET 11/25/2024 TJSC END GAME 61G ET KINSLEY PIKE FAIRVIEW OK
6169 561938 PKL MEEKO 326M 11/21/2024 KMEM TURN IT UP 196K RIDGE STRONG ROSE OK
6170 562509 KMEM GOOD LITTLE LUCY 11/6/2024 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET CASE PENNINGTON ROGERS AR
6172 560955 BK MAGIC LIGHT 4033M 11/2/2024 BOE EPIC MITCHELL MAHONEY BARRY TX

6174 561763 UPDK MISS SHINY 075M 9/29/2024 KBC ICON 184J KINDRA MATTHYS WEST TX
6176 558882 CHIL PENELOPE 408M 9/16/2024 W/C BET ON RED 481H PARKER HARRIS PFLUGERVILLE TX
6177 558173 D6 MISS LONDON 9/5/2024 BOE GARTH YAMILETH MARQUEZ EL RENO OK
6178 564121 S/N DEMI'S MIC DROP 4201 ET 9/2/2024 JBOY ONE FOR ALL 001J ET KATIE LOWRY BURLINGAME KS

6183 556615 PKL MIAMI 635M ET 5/21/2024 GCC OLE MONEY 436J ET HARLEY HOLMAN GARBER OK
6185 557095 LRCC SAWSWING 201M 5/20/2024 K&A PROMISE KEEPER 23K ET CLAY MILLER FORREST IL
6186 557843 JABR REBA 419M ET 5/19/2024 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 JOSALYN VENABLE FORT COBB OK
6187 557616 DIVEN MS. MEE 429M ET 5/16/2024 TJSC END GAME 61G ET ZOEY COTTRELL LAWTON OK
6189 555701 DBJJ BELLS A RINGING 403M 5/12/2024 DUEL ICON 802F JENNA BROOKS MANGUM OK
6190 555990 HENNING BCII SANDY 4042 ET 5/12/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F KINSEY CLAYTON BELMONT WI
6191 558485 KLAC SNOOP 93M 5/12/2024 K&A PROMISE KEEPER 23K ET MADISON MCGEE ARKANSAS CITY KS
6192 555987 BSC MAFIA QUEEN 430M 5/12/2024 BBR MAFIA M.A.X. 667K ET CREED MILLER AMARILLO TX
6196 558789 MISS SNOW ET 5/2/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F CASE PENNINGTON ROGERS AR

6198 559928 GLH ELLA 7M ET 4/22/2024 YNOT KONG 2K ET IREE DAVIDSON CLEO SPRINGS OK
6201 558516 MYERS TMM 4240 4/20/2024 BBR FX MAY WE ALL 6D KALE COOK LINDSAY OK
6202 557255 PRV MISS KONG 125M 4/20/2024 YNOT KONG 2K ET NATHAN HAMIL CASHION OK
6206 556628 DUNK FTZS MOLLY 493M 4/14/2024 GOET DRIVING 80 ISAAC NOWAKOWSKI PAWNEE OK

MaineTainer Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

Class 28 - Junior MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved January 2025

MaineTainer Champion Junior Heifer Calf
MaineTainer Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Class 29 - Junior MaineTainer Winter Heifer Calves, calved November 2024

Class 30 - Junior MaineTainer Fall Heifer Calves, calved September 2024

MaineTainer Champion Fall Heifer Calf
MaineTainer Reserve Champion Fall Heifer Calf

Class 31 - Junior MaineTainer Early Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May 2024

MaineTainer Reserve Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

Class 32 - Junior MaineTainer Late Spring Yearling Heifers, calved April 2024



6210 556443 KABG MELANIA 402M ET 3/25/2024 CRLL PRIMETIME MATTIE BUTLER KOSHKONONG MO
6212 556635 SLIK MERCEDES 50M ET 3/17/2024 TJSC END GAME 61G ET CHASE ANDERSON PURCELL OK
6213 556123 SPV MONA LISA EG 316M ET 3/16/2024 TJSC END GAME 61G ET KODY WHITE TEXICO NM
6216 557383 BBR MADELINE 66M ET 3/3/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F TURNER LONGACRE KELLYVILLE OK
6217 556808 BHRF LAINEY 24M ET 3/1/2024 YNOT KONG 2K ET GRACE RAHMANN UPLAND NE

6218 553524 AC MARILYN MONROE 2/25/2024 KABG KUNG FU PANDA 60J JAYMES VINTON GLENWOOD IA
6220 553408 MISS BULLARD 434M BLUE BELLE 2/19/2024 BBR RUMOR MILL KAYDEN ARD ONALASKA TX
6221 555182 BMW DOLLY 206M ET 2/6/2024 BMW ONSET HADLEY DUNKLAU WAYNE NE
6223 560292 K&A AMELIA 4368M 1/19/2024 KBSC NEW DECADE 68G ET LILLIAN CHRISTIAN PURCELL OK

MaineTainer Champion Junior Yearling Heifer
MaineTainer Reserve Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Grand Champion Junior MaineTainer Female
Reserve Grand Champion Junior MaineTainer Female

Class 33 - Junior MaineTainer Early Spring Yearling Heifers, calved March 2024

Class 34 - Junior MaineTainer Junior Yearling Heifers, calved January - February 2024



Placing Back # Reg. # Name DOB Sire Name Owner

6231 567583 LWD ALL FOR THE NOOKIE 6/10/2025 SUGAR DADDY KIT PETTIGREW YUKON OK
6232 568999 KBCC KHLOE 865N 5/30/2025 GOOD AS IT GETS ET IRONWOOD RANCH CORSICANA TX
6233 566830 PRKS NOVA 51N 5/20/2025 TJSC COPING WITH DESTINY 9K AVA THOMASON HARRISON AR
6635 570662 JCH MS. PINKY PROMISE 892N 5/16/2025 K&A PROMISE KEEPER 23K ET WILL THEURER WELLINGTON KS
6235 568769 REEM PROFIT NOVA 2530 5/2/2025 BBR MADE MAN 15K HALLE BARRON TALALA OK
6236 565177 PCC DKBF DAT STYLE 542N 5/2/2025 WALSH ON THE BRINK DYLAN HIEBERT RINGWOOD OK

6238 568595 KTFC NAVY 77N 4/26/2025 MINN CLASS ON CLASS 77E ET JAELIN WOLFINGER LEXINGTON NE
6636 570637 CEG RAPTOR 9803N ET 4/26/2025 KMEM NO HARD FEELINGS 414L ET ZAVRIE WISS LAMAR MO
6240 564876 TJSC JOLENE 68N ET 4/25/2025 CRLL PRIMETIME JONES SHOW CATTLE HARROD OH
6241 567225 KMEM MRS NOVA 268N ET 4/24/2025 JBOY ONE FOR ALL 001J ET FINNLEY MOSTELLER FORT GIBSON OK
6242 565157 PCC WHO DAT HOTTIE 103N ET 4/23/2025 WALSH ON THE BRINK DYLAN HIEBERT RINGWOOD OK
6245 564112 WSCC ROXANNE 28N 4/20/2025 WEIS ALL ME 10F LILLY JAMES WESTVILLE OK
6246 568049 BK NEST EGG 531N 4/20/2025 BKMT HORIZON H22 ET JOSALYN VENABLE FORT COBB OK

6250 564760 KOLH QUEEN ANNE 237N 4/15/2025 NMR MATERNAL MADE KOY HOLCOMB WINFIELD KS
6251 568508 NFLL 91N 4/15/2025 GCC OLE MONEY 436J ET CONNELLY WARD OAK GROVE MO
6252 565567 FR PCC GLAMOUR GIRL 870N ET 4/14/2025 WALSH ON THE BRINK KENDALL RAYFIELD LUBBOCK TX
6254 568545 CKSC NAOMI 62N 4/11/2025 K&A JESTER 50J ET WYATT CHRISTIAN PURCELL OK
6257 565516 TSSC ETL PLAYING GAMES 5203N 4/9/2025 TJSC END GAME 61G ET GABRIELLE CRAGEN MARTINSVILLE IN
6258 565221 HOBC MISS LILY 4/8/2025 GF 2 OF A KIND TRISTAN HOBAUGH BLACKWELL OK
6260 565006 C4 BARKERS MISS DIAMOND 4/2/2025 C4 BARKERS JAG MACI A BECKMAN JERSEYVILLE IL

Class 38 - Open MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved March 2025
6261 568389 LMRC LEXI 67N ET 3/30/2025 ROSE APEX 3204L ETHAN ROGERS STRAFFORD MO
6262 563735 WSCC STECK LUCY PT 03N ET 3/25/2025 CRLL PRIMETIME KASON LEE PARIS AR
6263 564398 NMR PKL NEON ROSE ET 3/21/2025 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET RIDGE STRONG ROSE OK
6265 565210 BK NICE GIRL 533N 3/17/2025 KABG TEST OF TIME 50L ET BUCK CATTLE CO MADILL OK
6269 565697 KMEM NEW HOPE ET 3/8/2025 TJSC END GAME 61G ET BRISTOL SOULES SPERRY OK
6271 567233 BRDG NYOMI 86N ET 3/7/2025 WEIS ALL ME 10F CARLEE CLARK MULDROW OK
6273 565296 JSUL WHO DAT MAFIA 5168N ET 3/4/2025 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET PATE PARSONS LEAVENWORTH KS
6277 568003 WSCC STECK LUCY PT 14N ET 3/1/2025 CRLL PRIMETIME ADYSEN DISHMAN WARNER OK
6278 569031 ROXI'S NETFLIX AND CHILL 13N 3/1/2025 WEIS ALL ME 10F REGAN SUDDETH MINERAL POINT WI

2026 Cattlemen's Congress Open MaineTainer Female Show
Class 35 - Open MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved May - June 2025

Class 36 - Open MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved April 2025

MaineTainer Champion Junior Heifer Calf
MaineTainer Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Class 37 - Open MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved April 2025



Class 39 - Open MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved February 2025
6280 567623 PODZ MISS GENIE 45N ET 2/25/2025 BAAL BREAK THE BANK ET JUSTIN SLADE HAVILAND KS
6283 566536 SUL ELEANOR 516N 2/21/2025 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET BRAYLEN SCHAEFFER HAGERSTOWN IN
6286 567086 JLCC EASY ON THE EYES 2/16/2025 KABG KUNG FU PANDA 60J ELISA MORGALI AUSTIN TX
6638 567853 DUNK MONICA 579N ET 2/14/2025 BMWC IN CONTROL 404F ET JACEE PARRISH LIBERTY TX
6291 564866 TJSC SO SWEET 30N ET 2/3/2025 CRLL PRIMETIME REES TOLER BIDWELL OH

Class 40 - Open MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved January 2025
6292 566485 JROB NIKKI 1808 ET 1/31/2025 EC REBEL 156F MCKADE TEWES JACKSON MN
6293 566136 DUNK PICABO 545N 1/28/2025 DUNK RICARDO 207K ET HADLEY DUNKLAU WAYNE NE
6295 567716 KEMP MS NATALIA 251N ET 1/20/2025 TJSC END GAME 61G ET EMILY CRUM LA PLATA NM

Class 41 - Open MaineTainer Winter Heifer Calves, calved November 2024
6299 561672 PCC DKBF DAT STYLE 137M ET 11/25/2024 TJSC END GAME 61G ET KINSLEY PIKE FAIRVIEW OK
6300 561938 PKL MEEKO 326M 11/21/2024 KMEM TURN IT UP 196K RIDGE STRONG ROSE OK
6301 562509 KMEM GOOD LITTLE LUCY 11/6/2024 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET CASE PENNINGTON ROGERS AR
6303 560955 BK MAGIC LIGHT 4033M 11/2/2024 BOE EPIC MITCHELL MAHONEY BARRY TX

Class 42 - Open MaineTainer Fall Heifer Calves, calved September 2024
6305 561763 UPDK MISS SHINY 075M 9/29/2024 KBC ICON 184J KINDRA MATTHYS WEST TX
6306 558882 CHIL PENELOPE 408M 9/16/2024 W/C BET ON RED 481H PARKER HARRIS PFLUGERVILLE TX
6307 558173 D6 MISS LONDON 9/5/2024 BOE GARTH YAMILETH MARQUEZ EL RENO OK

Class 43 - Open MaineTainer Early Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May 2024
6311 556615 PKL MIAMI 635M ET 5/21/2024 GCC OLE MONEY 436J ET HARLEY HOLMAN GARBER OK
6313 557095 LRCC SAWSWING 201M 5/20/2024 K&A PROMISE KEEPER 23K ET CLAY MILLER FORREST IL
6314 557843 JABR REBA 419M ET 5/19/2024 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 JOSALYN VENABLE FORT COBB OK
6315 557616 DIVEN MS. MEE 429M ET 5/16/2024 TJSC END GAME 61G ET ZOEY COTTRELL LAWTON OK
6317 555701 DBJJ BELLS A RINGING 403M 5/12/2024 DUEL ICON 802F JENNA BROOKS MANGUM OK
6318 558485 KLAC SNOOP 93M 5/12/2024 K&A PROMISE KEEPER 23K ET MADISON MCGEE ARKANSAS CITY KS
6319 555987 BSC MAFIA QUEEN 430M 5/12/2024 BBR MAFIA M.A.X. 667K ET CREED MILLER AMARILLO TX
6644 555990 HENNING BCII SANDY 4042 ET 5/12/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F KINSEY CLAYTON BELMONT WI
6322 558789 MISS SNOW ET 5/2/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F CASE PENNINGTON ROGERS AR

MaineTainer Champion Fall Heifer Calf
MaineTainer Reserve Champion Fall Heifer Calf

MaineTainer Champion Summer Yearling Heifer
MaineTainer Reserve Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

MaineTainer Champion Senior Heifer Calf
MaineTainer Reserve Champion Senior Heifer Calf



Class 44 - Open MaineTainer Late Spring Yearling Heifers, calved April 2024
6325 558516 MYERS TMM 4240 4/20/2024 BBR FX MAY WE ALL 6D KALE COOK LINDSAY OK

Class 45 - Open MaineTainer Early Spring Yearling Heifers, calved March 2024
6329 556443 KABG MELANIA 402M ET 3/25/2024 CRLL PRIMETIME MATTIE BUTLER KOSHKONONG MO
6331 556635 SLIK MERCEDES 50M ET 3/17/2024 TJSC END GAME 61G ET CHASE ANDERSON PURCELL OK
6332 556123 SPV MONA LISA EG 316M ET 3/16/2024 TJSC END GAME 61G ET KODY WHITE TEXICO NM
6333 557383 BBR MADELINE 66M ET 3/3/2024 WEIS ALL ME 10F TURNER LONGACRE KELLYVILLE OK
6334 556808 BHRF LAINEY 24M ET 3/1/2024 YNOT KONG 2K ET GRACE RAHMANN UPLAND NE

Class 46 - Open MaineTainer Junior Yearling Heifers, calved January - February 2024
6335 553524 AC MARILYN MONROE 2/25/2024 KABG KUNG FU PANDA 60J JAYMES VINTON GLENWOOD IA
6336 555182 BMW DOLLY 206M ET 2/6/2024 BMW ONSET HADLEY DUNKLAU WAYNE NE
6337 560292 K&A AMELIA 4368M 1/19/2024 KBSC NEW DECADE 68G ET LILLIAN CHRISTIAN PURCELL OK

MaineTainer Reserve Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Grand Champion Open MaineTainer Female
Reserve Grand Champion Open MaineTainer Female

MaineTainer Champion Junior Yearling Heifer
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